
7:30-8:30am 
 

8:00-12:30pm

8:30-9:00am 
 
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:15am

10:15-10:30am

10:30-11:45am

11:45-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00 pm

Conference materials 
sponsored by:

THURSDAY    SEPTEMBER 29

Networking Breakfast  
(Water’s Edge Ballroom)

Registration and Store Open  
(Grand Ballroom Foyer)

American Forest Foundation Update

Sustainability in the Global Pellet 
Market 

The Role of Forest Products in Green 
Building

Networking Break and Exhibition 

Climate Resiliency and The Carbon 
Marketplace

Conference Wrap-up 

Informal Buffet Luncheon (All Decks)
 
Conference Adjourns

SEPTEMBER 27-29  
CLEARWATER BEACH, FLORIDA

2016 SFI® ANNUAL CONFERENCE 
SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

LINKING FUTURE 
FORESTS TO 
COMMUNITIES



8:00-5:30pm 

1:00-1:45pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-7:00pm

9:00-11:00pm

Registration & Store Open: All Day  
(Grand Ballroom Foyer)

Student/Mentor Meet & Greet (Coral)

Welcome and Opening Remarks  

Management Solutions on Large Landscapes  

Driving Sustainability in Global Fiber Supply

President’s Reception (Grand Ballroom Foyer)

Hospitality Suite (Suite #901)

6:45-8:15am

7:30-9:00am

8:30-4:00pm 

9:00-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-12:00pm 

12:00-1:30pm

1:30-1:45pm

1:45-2:30pm

2:30-3:15pm 

3:30-5:30pm

3:30-5:30pm

6:00-10:00pm

10:00-11:00pm

SFI 5K Fun Run/Walk (Sandpiper Deck)

Continental Breakfast (Grand Ballroom Foyer) 

Registration and Store Open: All Day  
(Grand Ballroom Foyer)

Innovation in Engaging Stakeholders in  
the Forest Products Supply Chain

Networking Break and Exhibition

Linking Science and the Supply Chain —   
Why Conservation Impact Matters 

Annual Awards Luncheon (All Decks)

Networking Break and Exhibition 

Linking Forestry to the Next Generation

Empowering Communities in Building  
the Future Forest

Networking Break and Exhibition 

Closed: SFI Implementation Committee 
Regional Breakouts 

Havana Nights Beach Party  
(Hilton Clearwater Private Beach) 

Hospitality Suite (Suite #901)

(All sessions in GRAND BALLROOM 
unless otherwise noted)

TUESDAY       SEPTEMBER 27

WEDNESDAY    SEPTEMBER 28


